Leading supplier of scaffolding
access equipment and producer
of BSI accredited scaffold boards
Product Catalogue
Scaffold Boards
Scaffold Tube
Scaffold Fittings
System Scaffolding

With heavy gauge, box section stiles and serrated edges this ladder offers
a secure handhold and a secure positive grip to walls, sills and gutters.
Also available as an extension ladder in Double, (ID), and Triple,
(IT), section lengths
Description: Rungs: Height: Weight
Aluminium Single Section Ladder 2.0  7  1.92m (6’3″)  3.6
Aluminium Single Section Ladder 2.5  9  2.42m (7’11”)  4.6
Aluminium Single Section Ladder 3.0  11  2.92m (9’7″)  5.7
Aluminium Single Section Ladder 3.5  13  3.42m (11’2″)  6.7
Aluminium Single Section Ladder 4.0  15  3.92m (12’10”)  7.8
Aluminium Single Section Ladder 4.5  17  4.42m (14’6″)  8.8
Aluminium Single Section Ladder 5.0  19  4.92m (16’1″)  9.9
Aluminium Single Section Ladder 5.5  21  5.42m (17’9″)  10.9
Code: Length: Width: Weight:
AP8WD 8’0’’ (2.44m) 1’6” (450mm) 13.0kg
AP10WD 10’0’’ (3.05m) 1’6” (450mm) 15.5kg
AP12WD 12’0’’ (3.66m) 1’6” (450mm) 19.0kg
AP14WD 14’0’’ (4.27m) 1’6” (450mm) 22.0kg
AP16WD 16’0’’ (4.88m) 1’6” (450mm) 33.6kg
AP18WD 18’0’’ (5.49m) 1’6” (450mm) 37.8kg
AP20WD 20’0’’ (6.10m) 1’6” (450mm) 35.0kg
AP22WD - made to order 22’0” (6.71m) 1’6” (450mm) 29.4kg
AP24WD 24’0” (7.32m) 1’6” (450mm) 29.4kg
WAP8WD 8’0’’ (2.44m) 1’12” (600mm) 15.6kg
WAP10WD 10’0’’ (3.05m) 1’12” (600mm) 18.6kg
WAP12WD 12’0’’ (3.66m) 1’12” (600mm) 22.8kg
WAP14WD 14’0’’ (4.27m) 1’12” (600mm) 28.2kg
WAP16WD 16’0’’ (4.88m) 1’12” (600mm) 33.6kg
WAP18WD 18’0’’ (5.49m) 1’12” (600mm) 33.6kg
WAP20WD 20’0’’ (6.10m 1’12” (600mm) 42.0kg
WAP22WD 22’0” (6.71m) 1’12” (600mm) 42.0kg
WAP24WD 24’0” (7.32m) 1’12” (600mm) 42.0kg
Phenol Anti-Slip Ply Infill
Aluminium Ladders & Stagings - 59Aluminium Ladders & Stagings - 58
Code: Length: Width: Weight:
AP8 8’0’’ (2.44m) 1’6” (450mm) 13.0kg